GROUP A

N \\\\\\Kf\\\\%\ / / \\\\ / / AN / \\\
Ao /N &

N N SN N —

W TR T

' \\\\ \ , \\ .

\\\\\ s s / R

N
\

Y NN

Exploded View : EV 97R POWERZONE 410 CONTROLLER

Drawing No. : A0002536098

Page 1 of 2

Revision : -A-
Date : 4/30/22



EXPLODED VIEW: EV 97R POWERZONE 410 CONTROLLER

DRAWING #: A0002536098

GROUP A

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 G047411 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 C8.8
2 G022097 8 WASHER LOCK SPRING 1/4 ZC
3 G022473 8 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 STEEL ZINC
4 A0002517040 2 SUPPORT BRACKET FOR ANNUNCIATOR
5 (G042568 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 C8.8
6 A0000660367 1 ASSEMBLY, DUALITY CONTROLLER

(17 A0000673264 1 ASSEMBLY NFPA, DUALITY

(1)8 G075475 4 SCREW PPHM M4-0.7 X 10

NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED):
(1) ITEM ONLY INCLUDED FOR CONTROLLER W/NFPA MODULE.

REVISION: -A-
DATE: 4/30/2022

Page 2 of2



